



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd . Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 , Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 , FAX: 6286 7060

VEHICLE NUM:	SML 2390 T
MAKE & MODEL:	Toyota Noah
MILEAGE:	
TYRE:	
CHASSIS NUM:	

NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE	
1	FRONT BONNET X NN	1	\$1,071.00	X
2	FRONT BONNET INNER TRIM X NN	1	\$519.00	X
3	FRONT BONNET HINGE L+R X NN	2	\$428.00	X
4	FRONT HEADLAMP L+R (CLH) / CUT (1pc-\$3400.80) 3400.80 ✓ \$7,415	2	\$14,830.00	
5	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET L+R (CLH) ? (CLH) / BT \$839.00	2	\$1,678.00	X
6	FRONT HEADLAMP BALAST L+R (CLH) ? X NN C/w headlamp top bracket	2	\$2,640.00	X
7	FRONT HEADLAMP GARNISH L+R (CLH) / CUT 140 ✓ \$214.00	2	\$428.00	
8	FRONT GRILLE BASE ? (upper base) / BR	1	\$978.00	✓
9	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH ? (lower base) / BR 1036.20 ✓ SET	1	\$1,078.00	
10	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH CHROME ? (chrome) x2 / MC C/with base	SET	\$1,158.00	X
11	FRONT GRILLE LOGO X NN	1	\$107.00	X
12	FRONT GRILLE LOGO PROXIMITY SENSOR X NN	1	NIL	X
13	FRONT BUMPER / DD 1568.70 ✓	1	\$1,877.00	
14	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER / BR 90 ✓	1	\$459.00	
15	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH L+R (CLH) / CUT 168.90 ✓ \$394	2	\$788.00	
16	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR / BT 432 ✓	1	\$1,209.00	
17	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L+R X NN	2	NIL	X
18	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE X NN	1	NIL	X
19	FRONT FENDER L+R (CLH) / DD 563.10 ✓ \$2,435	2	\$4,870.00	
20	FRONT FENDER COWLING L+R ? / TAN 201 ✓	2	\$890.00	
21	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL L+R X NN	2	\$4,456.00	X
22	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM HYBRID / MC (CLH) 80 ✓ \$191.00	1	\$171.00	
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X NN	1	\$1,711.00	X
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH X NN	1	\$417.00	X
25	FRONT BRACE PANEL X NN	1	\$971.00	X
26	FRONT AIR GUIDE L+R (CLH) / BR 98 ✓	1	\$379.00	
27	FRONT HORN X NN	2	\$176.00	X
28	FRONT AIR CON CONDENSOR X NN	1	\$1,079.00	X
29	FRONT AIR CON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE X NN	1	\$345.00	X
30	FRONT AIR CON LOW PRESSURE HOSE X NN	1	\$345.00	X
31	FRONT RADIATOR X NN	1	\$1,786.00	X
32	FRONT RADIATOR DISCHARGE PIPE X NN	1	\$439.00	X
33	FRONT RADIATOR SUCTION PIPE X NN	1	\$407.00	X
34	FRONT AIR CON FAN BLADE X NN	1	\$731.00	X
35	FRONT AIR CON FAN COWLING X NN	1	\$207.00	X
36	FRONT AIR CON FAN MOTOR X NN	1	\$681.00	X
			8756.70	
			-25%	
			6567.52	

		SUBTOTAL		\$ -	
		LESS 25%		\$ -	
		PARTS TOTAL		\$ -	
		SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PRICE	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	X NN	1	\$ 120.00	X
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	/ MC	10	\$ 100.00	30 ✓
3	FRONT BONNET ISOLATOR CLIPS	X NN	10	\$ 100.00	X
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	/ MC	20	\$ 200.00	20 ✓
		50			
		SPECIAL NETT TOTAL		\$ 520.00	
		LABOUR	QTY	PRICE	
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS,CUT/WELD ,KNOCK&REALIGN	600	1	\$ 2,100.00	450
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	700	1	\$ 1,500.00	500
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA		1	\$ 120.00	30
4	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS	120	1	\$ 400.00	*
5	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS		1	\$ 250.00	30
6	TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET , REPROGRAM OR CODING FAULT CODE.	80	1	\$ 120.00	*
7	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST .		1	\$ 250.00	30
8	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD		1	\$ 250.00	X
		1590			
		LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 4,990.00	
		GRAND TOTAL COST		\$ 5,510.00	

STEVE (LKK)
8322 8813

WHL Proj
5 days
5/8/20, 9.30pm
L/S
Ry AL SL



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd . Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 , Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 , FAX: 6286 7060

VECHICLE NUM:

SML 2390 T

MAKE & MODEL:

TOYOTA NOAH

MILEAGE:

TYRE:

CHASSIS NUM:

ATTN:			
NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE
1	HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET (LH) ✓ BT 208 ✓	1	\$ 247.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET (LH) ✓ BT 188 ✓	1	\$ 211.00
	396		
	-25% SUBTOTAL		\$ 458.00
	297 LESS 25%		\$ 114.50
	PARTS TOTAL		\$ 343.50
	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PRICE
1	HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET SEALANT 30 ✓	1	\$ 60.00
	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL		\$ 60.00
	LABOUR	QTY	PRICE
	P - 297		
	N - 30		
	= 327 TOTAL		\$ -
	GRAND TOTAL COST		\$ 403.50

P - 6567.52
N - 50
L - 1590
Supp - 327
8534.52

L/S - 6827.61
= 6850

